Date

Lic #

City of Spokane New Business Licenses - By Business Name

Title

to

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

4/5/2012

4/4/2012

T12109051BUS

T12109052BUS

T12109053BUS

T12109054BUS

T12109055BUS

T12109056BUS

T12109057BUS

T12109008BUS

T12109009BUS

BARBARA L PRYDELMP
509 939 8404

Pryde, Barbara L

ELIAS S TSIPRAS
509 869 1264

Tsipras, Elias

QUIZNOS SuB
509 323 0101

Brar, Avtar; Brar, Kiran

W 6 RIDES
509 499 7705

Walter, Brian D; Walter, Jenr

DIM SUM WOK (MOBILE)
509 323 2212

Cao, Henry
WINS

Morphis, Richard Jr

SYSOP LOGISTICS
509 220 7005

Meredith, Arthur

SAFETY & ECOLOGY CORPORATION
865 690 0501

Leichtweis, Christopher P; Bl

J & D ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING INC
509 990 6655

Nelson, Jason

111 E LINCOLN RD SPOKANE WA 00000

328 E SINTO AVE SPOKANE WA 99202

924 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 99202

6524 N VICTOR ST SPOKANE WA 99208

2909 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 00000

3128 W WALTON AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

1824 W 1ST AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

KNOXVILLE TN 37931

1603 E FRANCIS AVE SPOKANE WA 99208

621399

485310

722211

454111

722330

454390

485310

541620

238210

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous

Health Practitioners

Taxi Service

Limited-Service Restaurants

Electronic Shopping

Mobile Food Services

Other Direct Selling Establishments

Taxi Service

Environmental Consulting Services

Electrical Contractors
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC Description

T12109010BUS

T12109011BUS

T12109012BUS

T12109013BUS

T12109014BUS

T12109015BUS

T12109016BUS

T12109017BUS

T12109018BUS

T12109019BUS

T12109020BUS

FULCRUM INSTITUTE OF SPOKANE
509 838 4858

Hebner, John R; Hebner, Rol

SUMMIT RESTORATION INC
877 5357310

Roundtree, Brent

AGAPE ELECTRIC
360 348 7835

Lukas, Frank

SPRINT

Sukawatry, Andrew; Genshei

FRINGE SALON AND BOUTIQUE
509 688 4170

Palmer, Tiffany; Mulgrew, De

DIANNE'S DAYCARE & PRESCHOOL
509 327 7939

Fritz, Dianne

CHARISMA HAIR & STYLING SALON LLC
509 290 3340

Owen, James D; Owen, Mary

ALAN ZEUTSCHEL INC
509 924 1685

Zeutschel, Alan; Zeutschel, k

CHAMELEON CONSTRUCTION

Snediker, Mac D

GENNA'S CONTRACTING
509 251 9814

Bychkov, Gennadiy

T & J LANDSCAPING
509 951 1651

Carney, Thomas T

211 W AUGUSTA AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

CHENEY WA

SNOHOMISH WA

REDMOND WA 98052

2622 E 29TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99223

5403 N WHITEHOUSE ST SPOKANE WA 99205

1727 E FRANCIS AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

9707 N IVANHOE RD SPOKANE WA 99218

3250 E 8TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99202

4507 E 40TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99223

561499 All Other Business Support
Services

238990 All Other Specialty Trade
Contractors

238210 Electrical Contractors

517212 Cellular and Other Wireless
Telecommunications

812112 Beauty Salons

624410 Child Day Care Services

812112 Beauty Salons

561730 Landscaping Services

236115 New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

236115 New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

561730 Landscaping Services
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

4/3/2012

T12000565TEM

T12108960BUS

T12108961BUS

T12108962BUS

T12108963BUS

T12108964BUS

T12108965BUS

T12108966BUS

T12108967BUS

T12108968BUS

STRYKE ALARM LLC - ZECHARIAH BOOTHE

Wood, Graham; Elbaum, Jac

INSPIRAL
509 624 5973

Marie, Andrea

INLAND TECHSTART FUND LLC
509 343 3181

Broder, Scott; Neff, Steve

PINK POODLE PETS & GROOMING
509 324 0750

Perkins, Brandi; Perkins, Nez

COURAGEOUS LIVING COUNSELING
509 842 6807

Edwards, David R

ERVIN R STRADLEY

Stradley, Ervin

OSCAR R MARMOLEJO FARMERS INSURA?
509 994 2708

Marmolejo, Oscar R

CORAM ALTERNATE SITE SERVICES
509 489 1000

Gallas, James G; Payson, Nc

JULIO MORLEY
509 951 5445

Morley, Julio

CHARLES BRIMMER
509 326 2570

Brimmer, Charles

DENVER CO 80237

2027 W INDIANA AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

12402 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 99218

3209 N MONROE ST SPOKANE WA 99205

1212 N WASHINGTON ST SPOKANE WA 99201

318 S CEDAR ST SPOKANE WA 99201

1330 N WASHINGTON ST SPOKANE WA 99201

520 E NORTH FOOTHILLS DR SPOKANE WA 00000

21407 N MONROE RD SPOKANE WA 99208

176 S PERRY ST MEDICAL LAKE WA 99022

561621

621399

523110

81291

624190

485310

524210

45321

485310

485310

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous
Health Practitioners

Investment Banking and Securities
Dealing

Pet Care (except Veterinary)
Services

Other Individual and Family
Services

Taxi Service

Insurance Agencies and
Brokerages

Office Supplies and Stationery
Stores

Taxi Service

Taxi Service
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Description

Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC

T12108969BUS DANIEL CRONK 2319 W PACIFIC AVE SPOKANE WA 99201 541930
307 248 2630
Cronk, Daniel

4/2/2012

T12108914BUS PURPLE MAJIK CREATIONS 5711 N WALNUT ST SPOKANE WA 99228 314999
509 995 1439
Brenden, Pj

T12000543TEM STRYKE ALARM LLC - DEPREE JOHNSON DENVER CO 80237 561621
Wood, Graham; Elbaum, Jac

T12000544TEM STRYKE ALARM LLC - JOSHUA TUCKER DENVER CO 80237 561621
Wood, Graham; Elbaum, Jac

T12000545TEM STRYKE ALARM LLC - JOSEPH GLACKLER DENVER CO 80237 561621
Wood, Graham; Elbaum, Jac

T12000546 TEM STRYKE ALARM LLC - IVAN KUTSAR DENVER CO 80237 561621
Wood, Graham; Elbaum, Jac

T12000547TEM STRYKE ALARM LLC - KRIS KNOX DENVER CO 80237 561621
Wood, Graham; Elbaum, Jac

T12000548TEM STRYKE ALARM LLC - KODY KIMES DENVER CO 80237 561621
Wood, Graham; Elbaum, Jac

T12000549TEM STRYKE ALARM LLC - LUIS M GONZALEZ DENVER CO 80237 561621
Wood, Graham; Elbaum, Jac

T12000550TEM STRYKE ALARM LLC - JOSHUA D MCKELVIE DENVER CO 80237 561621

Wood, Graham; Elbaum, Jac

Translation and Interpretation
Services

All Other Miscellaneous Textile
Product Mills

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)
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Description

Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC

T12000551TEM STRYKE ALARM LLC - DON BOWER DENVER CO 80237 561621
Wood, Graham; Elbaum, Jac

T12000552TEM STRYKE ALARM LLC - SEAN DARBY DENVER CO 80237 561621
Wood, Graham; Elbaum, Jac

T12000553TEM STRYKE ALARM LLC - TERESA DUNCAN DENVER CO 80237 561621
Wood, Graham; Elbaum, Jac

T12000554TEM STRYKE ALARM LLC - VERA A DARBY DENVER CO 80237 561621
Wood, Graham; Elbaum, Jac

T12000555TEM STRYKE ALARM LLC - RODNEY E WHEELEF DENVER CO 80237 561621
Wood, Graham; Elbaum, Jac

T12000556 TEM STRYKE ALARM LLC - NICKOLAS PLASTER DENVER CO 80237 561621
Wood, Graham; Elbaum, Jac

T12000557TEM STRYKE ALARM LLC - JULIAN D FRANCE DENVER CO 80237 561621
Wood, Graham; Elbaum, Jac

T12000558TEM STRYKE ALARM LLC - DAKOTA WAWRZYNI DENVER CO 80237 561621
Wood, Graham; Elbaum, Jac

T12000559TEM STRYKE ALARM LLC - NIANI LATRICE-MARI DENVER CO 80237 561621
Wood, Graham; Elbaum, Jac

T12000560TEM STRYKE ALARM LLC - CHARLES YOUNG DENVER CO 80237 561621
Wood, Graham; Elbaum, Jac

T12000561TEM STRYKE ALARM LLC - KURT BOXBERGER DENVER CO 80237 561621

Wood, Graham; Elbaum, Jac

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)

Page 5 of 8



Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC

T12000562TEM STRYKE ALARM LLC - CHRISTOPHER HENI DENVER CO 80237 561621
Wood, Graham; Elbaum, Jac

T12000563TEM STRYKE ALARM LLC - JUSTIN L HOOVER DENVER CO 80237 561621
Wood, Graham; Elbaum, Jac

T12000564TEM STRYKE ALARM LLC - RYAN L ABBOTT DENVER CO 80237 561621
Wood, Graham; Elbaum, Jac

T12108915BUS INLAND CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99206 236115
509 218 0286
Kazemba, Alan

T12108916BUS CLASSIE PETS 4516 N NEVADA ST SPOKANE WA 00000 81291
509 489 6337
Allen, Sheryl

T12108917BUS COOLECTIBLES 612 W GARLAND AVE SPOKANE WA 99205 453998
509 939 3949
Mackenzie, James

T12108918BUS VANGUARD PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LLC 3013 N MAGNOLIA ST SPOKANE WA 99207 236115
509 701 5888
Shafer, Joseph D; Shafer, Ar

T12108919BUS ARCHER PLUMBING LLC SPIRTI LAKE ID 83869 238220
208 623 5049
Archer, Eddie; Archer, Lisa

T12108921BUS JUTTA HENRICI 2202 S POST ST SPOKANE WA 00000 621399
509 747 5606
Henrici, Jutta

T12108922BUS AMERICAN NEON INC LAKEWOOD WA 98499 339950
253 627 7446
Jacoby, Elisa

T12108923BUS LOTUS TOUCH & LASHES 308 W 1ST AVE SPOKANE WA 99201 621999

509 688 6856
Magda, Shannon

Description

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Pet Care (except Veterinary)
Services

All Other Miscellaneous Store
Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Plumbing, Heating, and
Air-Conditioning Contractors

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous
Health Practitioners

Sign Manufacturing

All Other Miscellaneous
Ambulatory Health Care Services
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

3/30/2012

T12108924BUS

T12108925BUS

T12108920BUS

T12108926BUS

T12108821BUS

T12000542TEM

T12108822BUS

T12108823BUS

T12108824BUS

T12108825BUS

PROVIDENCE FAMILY MEDICINE RESIDEN(
509 624 2313

Wilson, Mike; Chase, Roger;
Douglas, Sean

PROVIDENCE INTERNAL MEDICINE RESIDE
509 744 3750

Wilson, Mike; Chase, Roger;
Douglas, Sean

V P R SERVICES
509 496 7950

Mcconnaughey, Rebecca; Bt

ONE TREE MUSIC GROUP
509 723 3425

Nichols, Boston; Reck, Ryan

ACE HARDWARE
253 223 9178

Mitchell, Robert

STRYKE ALARM LLC

Wood, Graham; Elbaum, Jac

KEVIN ACKERMAN
509 475 3005

Ackerman, Kevin

LABAR ARCHITECTURE INC

Labar, Ronald D

FAST GLASS
509 863 5837

Wilcox, Jeff

DAWN SAARI COUNSELING
509 435 7508

104 W 5TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99204

104 W 5TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99204

3116 N PINE CT SPOKANE WA 99205

8011 N STEPHANIE ST SPOKANE WA 99208

926 S MONROE ST SPOKANE WA 00000

DENVER CO

2503 N HOGAN ST SPOKANE WA 00000

421 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

922 S COWLEY ST SPOKANE WA 99202

62111

62111

238990

711310

444130

561621

485310

54131

811122

624190

Offices of Physicians

Offices of Physicians

All Other Specialty Trade
Contractors

Promoters of Performing Arts,
Sports, and Similar Events with
Facilities

Hardware Stores

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)

Taxi Service

Architectural Services

Automotive Glass Replacement
Repair

Other Individual and Family
Services
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Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC

T12108826BUS YESTEL USA ARCADIA CA 91006-3734 443112
Yong, Alan; Yip, Kwai Fong

T12108827BUS K M CONSTRUCTION COEUR D ALENE ID 83814 236118
208 818 5644
Marmon, Kameron

T12108828BUS ALDANA ROOFING LLC 2627 W SHARP AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 238160
Aldana, Emily; Aldana, Louig

T12108829BUS J N C NORTHWEST MOWING 2516 W MALLON AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 561730

509 475 9655

Guerrero, Jose; Guerrero, Ce

Description

Radio, Television, and Other

Electronics Stores

Residential Remodelers

Roofing Contractors

Landscaping Services
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